
MENU

Main Course.

Appetizer.

Sides

Leixlip, Co. Kildare W23 W280 springfieldhotel.ie

Chicken Wings              
American style hot wings Bleu cheese dip &
celery *1,3,7,9

Smoked Chicken 
Caesar Salad 
Warm julienne of chicken & crispy bacon,
croutons, grated parmesan & caesar
dressing *1,3,7

Classic Prawn Cocktail     
Argentinian prawns, iceberg lettuce with
marie rose sauce *2,3,4,7,13,

Roast Stuffed Turkey 
& Baked Ham                        

Smoked Chicken 
Caesar Salad                        
Warm julienne of chicken & crispy bacon,
croutons, grated parmesan & caesar dressing
*1,3,7

Roast Sirloin of Irish Beef     
Vegetables, potatoes & gravy 1,6,7

Vegetables, potatoes & gravy 1,6,7

Italian Style Lasagne            
Chips & homemade coleslaw *1,3,7

Breast of Chicken Curry       
Boiled rice/chips or half & half *1,6,9,10

Double Decker with 
Cheese & Bacon                                 
2 6oz burgers, chips, sauté onions &
mushrooms *1,7,11

Chicken & Mushroom 
Vol au Vent                           

Oriental Stir Fried Chicken   
Stir fried vegetables breast of chicken pieces
 oyster,soy sauce & rice,  *1,2,3,6,7,9,14

16oz T-Bone Steak                
Chips, onions, mushrooms, & pepper sauce 1, 7, 12

Cream mushroom sauce & chips *1,7,9

8oz Fillet Steak                      
Chips, onions, mushrooms, & pepper sauce 1, 7, 12

€16.95

€15.50

€15.00

€15.00

€13.50

€19.00

€15.00

€15.00

€29.00

€27.00

Fillet of Irish Salmon  
Mushroom sauce, fresh vegetables &
potatoes *1,4,7,9

100% Irish Beef Burger

Seasonal vegetables, boiled rice/chips or half
&half *1,6,9,10

Southern Fried 
Chicken Breast 
Smothered in our own homemade spicy crumbs
& chips, side salad & BBQ sauce  *1,3,7,9,10

Stir fried vegetables, oyster & soy sauce
& rice ,  *1,2,3,6,7,9,14

Beer Batter Cod 
Chips & tartar sauce *1,4,7

Chips & creamy pepper sauce 1,3,7,11

Vegetarian Curry 

Vegetarian Stir Fry 

Chicken Wings 
American style hot wings blue cheese dip,
celery & chips *1,3,7,9

€18.00

€17.50

€15.00

€15.00

€11.50

€11.50

€14.00

Chips                                 
Homemade Onion Rings  
Mushroom Sauce              
Pepper Sauce                    

€3.50
€3.50
€3.50
€3.50

€8.50

€12.00

€7.95

Soup of the Day €6.00
Please ask your server



Children's Menu

Homemade Fresh 
Strawberry Pavlova
Topped with fresh cream *3,7

Sticky Toffee Pudding 
Butterscotch sauce *1,3,5,8,7

Hot Bramley Apple Crumble 
Homemade custard *1,7

€6.00

€6.00

€6.00

½ Roast Stuffed Turkey 
& Baked Ham  

½ Breast of Chicken Curry  
Boiled rice/chips or half & half *1,6,9,10

Vegetables & potatoes herb
stuffing & gravy   *1,6,7

Chicken Nuggets & Chips 
*1,6,7,10

Chips & Curry Sauce 
*1,6,9,10

€10.00

€10.00

€6.00

€4.50

Dessert

Chocolate Brownie
Chocolate Fudge Sauce *1,3,5,6,7,8

€6.00

Hot Beverage 

Bellefontaine Merlot (Fr)
Rich, vibrant and aromatic fruit showing soft plummy
flavours but with full jammy fruit too then quite tannin
bite giving it structure and length in the mouth.

Maschio Prosecco 
A classic Italian sparkling wine from the Prosecco area
located in the rolling vineyards of Veneto. A lively,
refreshing wine full of bright candied fruit flavours
with background floral notes

Pierre Amadieu
Cote du Rhone Reserve  (FR)
Aromas of blackberry, blackcurrants and raspberries with velvet tannins
and a pleasant 
freshness. 

Vega del Rayo Rioja Tempranillo (ES)
Sweet fruit, ripe tannins and well-integrated oak. Elegant
and rounded with a good body.

Las Moras Broquel Malbec - (Ar)
A ruby red wine with purplish tones. In nose, aromas and flavours of red
fruits with soft spicy notes. Los Arbo/es Ma/bee feels fruity on the palate.
It is a medium-bodied and balanced wine. 

Wine 

Allergens
1-  Cereals  containing  Gluten    2-  Crustaceans  (crabs,  prawns)   3-  Eggs   4-  Fish   

5-  Peanuts   6-  Soybeans   7-  Milk   8-  Nuts   9-  Celery   10-  Mustard   11-  Sesame  Seeds    
12-  Sulphur  Dioxide  &  Sulphites   13-  Lupin   14-  Molluscs  (Snails)

Tea 
Speciality Tea
Cappuccino
Latte
Caffe Mocha          

€2.75
€2.90

€3.50
€3.50

€3.20

€3.50

€3.00

€3.55
€3.50

Via Nova Pinot Grigio (It)
Lemony on the nose, with a delicious balance in the
mouth, very easy to drink dry white with medium alcohol.

Wildcard Chardonnay (Au)
It has a beautiful soft depth of fruit on the middle palate
and finishes clean and dry. A delightful example of a
youthful, fruit-driven, unwooded style of Chardonnay.

Lazo Sauvignon Blanc (Cl)
A dry, fresh white full of tropical fruit and distinctive
herbaceous flavours. Good acidity and long crisp finish

Las Moras Shiraz (Ar)
This Shiraz is a young intense colour, a full-bodied red
wine with a spicy nose. Powerful yet elegant, with sweet
tannins

Lazo Cabernet Sauvignon (Cl)
Straight forward currant, toast and cedar notes run
through this easy drinking cabernet with a nice slightly
smokey finish

Large Americano
Flat White
Espresso
Double Espresso
Hot Chocolate      

€26.00 Bt  €6.90 Gl

€26.00 Bt  €6.90 Gl

€26.00 Bt  €6.90 Gl

€26.00 Bt  €6.90 Gl

€26.00 Bt  €6.90 Gl
€9.85 Snipe/€30.00 Bt

€26.00 Bt  €6.90 Gl

€32.00 Bt  

€28.95Bt  

€36.00Bt  

Homemade Chicken Goujons €7.70
Chips  *6,7,10

€3.50


