MENU



TRADITIONAL FAMILY HOSPITALITY

Appetizer.

Chicken Wings American style hot wings Bleu cheese dip & celery *1,3,7,9	€8.50	Smoked Chicken Caesar Salad Warm julienne of chicken & crispy bacon, croutons, grated parmesan & caesar dressing *1,3,7	€7.95			
Classic Prawn Cocktail Argentinian prawns, iceberg lettuce with marie rose sauce *2,3,4,7,13,	€12.00	Soup of the Day Please ask your server	€6.00			
Main Course.						
Roast Sirloin of Irish Beef Vegetables, potatoes & gravy 1,6,7	€16.95	Fillet of Irish Salmon Mushroom sauce, fresh vegetables & potatoes *1,4,7,9	€18.00			
Roast Stuffed Turkey & Baked Ham Vegetables, potatoes & gravy 1,6,7	€15.50	Beer Batter Cod Chips & tartar sauce *1,4,7	€17.50			
Italian Style Lasagne Chips & homemade coleslaw *1,3,7	€15.00	100% Irish Beef Burger Chips & creamy pepper sauce 1,3,7,11	€15.00			
Breast of Chicken Curry Boiled rice/chips or half & half *1,6,9,10	€15.00	Southern Fried Chicken Breast Smothered in our own homemade spicy crum & chips, side salad & BBQ sauce *1,3,7,9,10	€15.00 bs			
Smoked Chicken Caesar Salad Warm julienne of chicken & crispy bacon, croutons, grated parmesan & caesar dressing	€13.50	Vegetarian Curry Seasonal vegetables, boiled rice/chips or half ½ *1,6,9,10	€11.50			
*1,3,7 Double Decker with Cheese & Bacon	€19.00	Vegetarian Stir Fry Stir fried vegetables, oyster & soy sauce & rice , *1,2,3,6,7,9,14	€11.50			
2 6oz burgers, chips, sauté onions & mushrooms *1,7,11		Chicken Wings American style hot wings blue cheese dip, celery & chips *1,3,7,9	€14.00			
Chicken & Mushroom Vol au Vent Cream mushroom sauce & chips *1,7,9	€15.00	Sides				
Oriental Stir Fried Chicken Stir fried vegetables breast of chicken pieces oyster,soy sauce & rice, *1,2,3,6,7,9,14	€15.00	Chips	€3.50			
16oz T-Bone Steak Chips, onions, mushrooms, & pepper sauce 1, 7	€29.00 , 12	Homemade Onion Rings Mushroom Sauce	€3.50 €3.50			
8oz Fillet Steak Chips, onions, mushrooms, & pepper sauce 1, 7	€27.00 , 12	Pepper Sauce	€3.50			



springfieldhotel.ie

Children's Menu

½ Breast of Chicken Curry Boiled rice/chips or half & half *1,6,9,10	€10.00
1/2 Roast Stuffed Turkey	€10.00
& Baked Ham Vegetables & potatoes herb stuffing & gravy *1,6,7	
Chicken Nuggets & Chips *1,6,7,10	€6.00
Chips & Curry Sauce	€4.50
Homemade Chicken Goujons Chips *6,7,10	€7.70

Dessert

Homemade Fresh Strawberry Pavlova Topped with fresh cream *3,7	€6.00
Hot Bramley Apple Crumble Homemade custard *1,7	€6.00
Sticky Toffee Pudding Butterscotch sauce *1,3,5,8,7	€6.00
Chocolate Brownie Chocolate Fudge Sauce *1,3,5,6,7,8	€6.00

Hot Beverage

Теа	€2.75	Large Americano	€3.20
Speciality Tea	€2.90	Flat White	€3.50
Cappuccino	€3.50	Espresso	€3.00
Latte	€3.50	Double Espresso	€3.55
Caffe Mocha	€3.50	Hot Chocolate	€3.50

Wine

Bellefontaine Merlot (Fr) Via Nova Pinot Grigio (It) €26.00 Bt €6.90 GI €26.00 Bt €6.90 GI Rich, vibrant and aromatic fruit showing soft plummy Lemony on the nose, with a delicious balance in the flavours but with full jammy fruit too then quite tannin mouth, very easy to drink dry white with medium alcohol. bite giving it structure and length in the mouth. Wildcard Chardonnay (Au) €26.00 Bt €6.90 GI Maschio Prosecco It has a beautiful soft depth of fruit on the middle palate A classic Italian sparkling wine from the Prosecco area and finishes clean and dry. A delightful example of a located in the rolling vineyards of Veneto. A lively, youthful, fruit-driven, unwooded style of Chardonnay. refreshing wine full of bright candied fruit flavours with background floral notes Lazo Sauvignon Blanc (CI) €26.00 Bt €6.90 GI A dry, fresh white full of tropical fruit and distinctive Pierre Amadieu herbaceous flavours. Good acidity and long crisp finish Cote du Rhone Reserve (FR) Las Moras Shiraz (Ar) €26.00 Bt €6.90 GI and a pleasant This Shiraz is a young intense colour, a full-bodied red freshness. wine with a spicy nose. Powerful yet elegant, with sweet tannins €28.95Bt Vega del Rayo Rioja Tempranillo (ES) Sweet fruit, ripe tannins and well-integrated oak. Elegant Lazo Cabernet Sauvignon (CI)€26.00 Bt €6.90 GI and rounded with a good body.

Straight forward currant, toast and cedar notes run through this easy drinking cabernet with a nice slightly smokey finish

€9.85 Snipe/€30.00 Bt

€32.00 Bt

Aromas of blackberry, blackcurrants and raspberries with velvet tannins

€36.00Bt

Las Moras Broquel Malbec - (Ar) A ruby red wine with purplish tones. In nose, aromas and flavours of red fruits with soft spicy notes. Los Arbo/es Ma/bee feels fruity on the palate. It is a medium-bodied and balanced wine.

Allergens

2- Crustaceans (crabs, prawns) 3- Eggs 4- Fish 1- Cereals containing Gluten 5- Peanuts 6- Soybeans 7- Milk 8- Nuts 9- Celery 10- Mustard 11- Sesame Seeds 12- Sulphur Dioxide & Sulphites 13- Lupin 14- Molluscs (Snails)